UTS In-line receptacle
Description
A cable-to-cable solution
Intended for cable-to-cable applications,
UTS In-line connector guaranties an
excellent sealing level rated up to
Dynamic IP68/69K.
Applications

Contact Gender
P: Male contact  /  S: Female contact
Ordering information
* Please consult factory for shell size 18
Easy handling plastic backshell
In-line version
Contacts & coloured rings are to be ordered separately, except screw termination contact - please refer to the UTS catalogue.
UTS In-line receptacle
�
Note : all dimensions are in mm
In-line receptacle with discrete wire sealing - Easy handling backshell
Shell
size
Layout
PN
Female contact
Ø A L min.
Ø B
max.
E max. Hexagon D
Capacity C
Standard seal
Capacity C
Reducing seal
Wire in-
sulation
10 10-4 UTS1GJC104P 14.90 70.50 26.20 30.00 27.00 2.5 / 8 1.5 / 5
Ø from
1.7 mm
to
3.0 mm
12 12-8 UTS1GJC128P 19.00 74.00 29.70 33.50 31.80 5 / 12 3 / 9
14
14-7
14-12
UTS1GJC147P
UTS1GJC1412P
22.20 80.50 34.60 37.60 34.90 7 / 14 5 / 12
E max.
Ring Grommet
Insert
Coupling nut
Ø
B
Ø
A
Backshell body
L min.
Backshell nut
Hexagon D
C
ap
ac
ity
 C
In-line receptacle with screw contact termination - Easy handling backshell
Shell size Layout
PN
male contacts
Ø A L min. Ø B max. E max.
Hexagon
D
Capacity C
Standard seal
Capacity C
Reducing seal
12 12-4 UTS1JC124PSCR 19.0 74.0 29.7 21.5 24.0 5.0 / 12.0 3.0 / 9.0
14 14-7 UTS1JC147PSCR 22.2 78.5 34.6 26.5 26.0 7.0 / 14.0 5.0 / 12.0
L min.
Hexagon D
Backshell body
Capacity C